
AX-824RHD 

S.NO. LABEL NO. 
(EXPLODED VIEW) 

MVP ITEM NO. MVP ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION 

1 2 1250290 
1250280 
1250123 
1250221 
1250003 
1250126 
1250266 
1250063 
1250018 
1250024 
1250115 
1250116 
1250256 
1250008 
1250223 
1250142 
1250274 
1250261 
1250260 
1250166 
1250079 
1250060 
1250088 
1250075 
1250032 
1250197 
1250067 
1250054 
1250038 
1250045 
1250071 
1250073 
1250209 
1250269 
1250246 
1250160 
1250263 
1250187 
1250037 
1250100 
1250083 
1250214 
1250228 
1250027 
1250103 
1250202 
1250147 
1250133 
1250094 
1250211 
1250219 
1250042 
1250086 
1250174 
1250096 
1250180 
1250196 
1250030 
1250062 
1250178 
1250077 
1250162 
1250164 
1250248 
1250183 
1250188 
1250278 
1250009 
1250076 

KNOB 
COMPLETE HANDLE 
PLASTIC HANDLE COVER RED 
TUBE HANDLE 
STICKER PANEL B04D/T04DI AXIS LOGO 
RIGHT FRONT SIDE 
PLASTIC LOCK SPACER FOR PC BOARD 
PC BOARD CONVECTION OVEN 
KIT CONNECTORS PC BOARD CONVECTION OVEN 
CONNECTOR SJT XHP4 
PLASTIC COVER 
PLASTIC COVER 
PLATE FOR DOOR HINGE N. 1 
COMPLETE DOOR FOR OVEN B04U 
STEAM S.STEEL 
AIR DEFLECTOR 
SCREW FOR DEFLECTOR FIXING 
NUT FOR FAN 
FAN 
PLATE FOR MOTOR 
ROUND PLATE MOTOR 
HEATING ELEMENT 2,55 KW 
GASKET CONVECTION OVEN 
PLASTIC CORNER 
HALOGENE LIGHT 
SUPPORT INFERIOR PROFILE 
TEMPERATURE PROBE 
DOOR MICROSWITCH 
TERMINAL 
FAN MOTOR 220V 
CONTACTOR 
SECURITY THERMOSTAT 
PLATE 
TRAY RACK SCREW 
OVEN FOOT H120mm Ø56.5mm 
BASEMENT 
NUT 
FRONT SIDE INFERIOR PROFILE 
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4 
5 
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029 
030 
001 
009 
015 
016 
018 
018 
021 
022 
034 
039 
055 
056 
057 
058 
059 
060 
061 
062 
065 
066 
068 
071 
074 
078 
079 
080 
082 
083 
084 
086 
091 
092 
093 
094 
098 
100 
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105 
106 
107 
108 
115 
117 
123 
124 
125 
130 
207 
243 
244 
246 
309 
313 
323 
325 
026 
027 
031 
032 
033 
035 
036 
037 
038 
044 
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34 
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36 
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38 
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40 
41 

TERMINAL 
CABLE FIXING 
NUT 
MOTOR SUPPORT 
TUBE 
SINGLE ELECTRIC VALVE 
PLASTIC CONNECTOR 
OVEN BACKSIDE 
FRAME 
DEFLECTOR 
GASKET FOR PROBE 
CONTACTOR SUPPORT 
CABLE SJOOW 3X10AWG L=2m 
REAR COOLING FAN MOTOR 30W 
REAR FAN FILTER 
FIREPLACE PLATE 
FIREPLACE GASKET 
PLATE 
WALL SPACER 
ELECTRIC FUSE UL 6A ULLP-CC-6 
DISCONNECTOR AND FUSE HOLDER 
FIXING PLATE FOR HANDLE B04/B043 
PLASTIC ROUND PLATE 
PLATE 
PLATE 
DOOR HINGE N. FOR OVEN B04 
DOOR PROFILE 
DOOR PROFILE 
INTERNAL GLASS 
EXTERNAL GLASS 
PLASTIC ROUND PLATE 
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